ITEM DAY WI/E

Ice Fishing
Ice Fishing Pkg $30
Ice Shanty $15
Minnow Bucket $3
Tip-Ups $3
Gas Auger $20

$60
$30
$6
$6

$40

Cross Country SKki

Cross Country Ski Pkg $20
(Skis, boots & poles)
Cross Country Skis $10
Cross Country Ski Boots $10
Cross Country Ski Poles $5
Down Hill Ski
Down Hill Ski Pkg $20
(Skis, boots & poles)
Down Hill Skis $10
Down Hill Ski Boots $10
Down Hill Ski Poles $5
Snowboard
Snowboard Pkg $30
(Board & boots)
Snowboard $20
Snowboard Boots $10
Snowshoes
Snowshoes $10
Holiday

Santa Chair $30

$40

$20
$20

$10

$40

$20
$20

$10

$60

$40

$20

$20

WK

$150
$75
$15
$15

$100

$100

$50
$50

$25

$100

$50
$50

$25

$150

$100

$50

$50

ITEM DAY
Trailers
Auto Hauler $80
Covered Utility- Small $40
Covered Utility- 12 ft $65
Covered Utility- 20 ft $80
Open Utility $35
Canoe Trailer $35
(Holds 8 canoes)
Clam Shell $65
(ATV/ Snowmobile)
Goose Neck Dump $110
Goose Neck Flatbed $110
Vehicles
Van $85

Mechanical Equipment

WI/E

$160
$80
$130
$160
$70

$70

$130

$220

$220

$190

Generator $40

Wood Splitter $55
BBQ Grills

BBQ Grill (Tow/Charcoal) $40

BBQ Grill (Tow/Propane) $60

Pig Roaster (Propane) $60

Turkey Fryer $20

Propane is not included in any of the above rental items

Recreational Equipment

$80

$110

$80
$120
$120

$40

Paintball Package

WK

$400
$200
$325
$400
$175

$175

$325

$550

$550

$425

$200

$275

$120
$300
$300

$100

$30 (use on our field only)

ITEM

Canopy 20x20

Canopy 10x10

Outdoor Heater
Cotton Candy Maker
Popcorn Machine
Sno-Cone Machine
Table

Chair

Cooler/Water Jug

Horse Shoe Set

Corn Hole Game

Volleyball Kit

Rope, Tug of War

DAY WI/E

Party Rentals

$50 $100
$15 $30
$50

$40 $80
$40 $80
$40 $80
$4 $8
$2 $4
$5 $10
$10 $20
$10 $20
$15 $30
$10 $20

RESALE ITEMS

Popcorn Package Pkg
(Popcorn w/10bags)
Cotton Candy Package Pkg

(Sugar w/100 bags)

Quart Sno-Cone Package Pkg

(30 cups)

Gallon Sno-Cone Package  Pkg

(120 cups, pump)

Paintballs
(2,000 rds. /case)

Case

WK

$250

$75

$200
$200
$200
$20
$10
$25
$50
$50

$75

$50

$4

$20

$10

$20

$40



Dirty Harry’s Sportsman’s Lodge

FRG 2 hours or less $50
Half Day 4 hours or less $75
Full Day 8 hours or less $125
Refundable Cleaning Deposit $175

*Cleaning deposit and usage fees are both due in full at the
time of reservation. Max occupancy 38 people due to
Covid- 19

All renters must provide an event plan and risk assessment
at the time of pre-inspection or prior to the rental date.

The facility may not be occupied past 2100. No exceptions.

Key return and post inspection is at 0900 the next business
day. Late returns will forfeit their cleaning deposit unless
you’ve received prior authorization for a later return time.

RENTALS ARE DUE BACK NO LATER
THAN 1130. IF RENTALS ARE NOT
RETURNED ON TIME, A MINIMUM OF A
ONE DAY FEE WILL BE CHARGED PER
ITEM RENTED.

A rental day is considered from time of pick up

until 1130 the following day. If rental items are
returned after 1130 on the designated turn-in
date, you will be charged an additional day’s
fee for the rented item(s). All items must be
clean and in working condition at the time of

return. Damages and/or loss will result in
additional charges.

All reservations require half of the rental cost
as a deposit or a one day rental fee for items
less than $25.00, payable at the time of
reservation. This fee will be applied to the final
cost of goods and/or services. All equipment
rental reservations are on a first-come, first-
served basis.

on facebook

@FortDrumODR
Fort Drum Recreation

Fort Drum
Outdoor
Recreation

AT

s MWR (e
N ¢ OUTDOOR

e RECREATION

11115 Iraqgi Freedom Drive
Fort Drum, New York 13602

WINTER

(Prices Effective 1 November - 30 April)

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday.................... 0800-1600
Thursday’s..........cccoviiiinnnen. 1230-1600
Weekends...........c.cooeeeeae. Programming
Federal Holidays............ccccuvvvnnn... Closed

For Information, please call
(315) 772-5169/8222

Updated: 07 OCT. 2020






