ITEM	DAY	W/E	WΚ
lce	Fishing	1	
Ice Fishing Pkg	\$30	\$60	\$150
Ice Shanty	\$15	\$30	\$75
Minnow Bucket	\$3	\$6	\$15
Tip-Ups	\$3	\$6	\$15
Gas Auger	\$20	\$40	\$100
Cross Country Ski			
Cross Country Ski Pkg (Skis, boots & poles)	\$20	\$40	\$100
Cross Country Skis	\$10	\$20	\$50
Cross Country Ski Boots	\$10	\$20	\$50
Cross Country Ski Poles	\$5	\$10	\$25
<u>Down Hill Ski</u>			
Down Hill Ski Pkg (Skis, boots & poles)	\$20	\$40	\$100
Down Hill Skis	\$10	\$20	\$50

# Down Hill Skis\$10\$20\$50Down Hill Ski Boots\$10\$20\$50Down Hill Ski Poles\$5\$10\$25Snowboard

Snowboard Pkg (Board & boots)	\$30	\$60	\$150
Snowboard	\$20	\$40	\$100
Snowboard Boots	\$10	\$20	\$50

### Snowshoes \$10

\$50

\$20

Snowshoes

ITEM	DAY	W/E	WK
Trailers			
Auto Hauler	\$80	\$160	\$400
Covered Utility- Small	\$40	\$80	\$200
Covered Utility- 12 ft	\$65	\$130	\$325
Covered Utility- 20 ft	\$80	\$160	\$400
Open Utility	\$35	\$70	\$175
Canoe Trailer (Holds 8 canoes)	\$35	\$70	\$175
Clam Shell (ATV/ Snowmobile)	\$65	\$130	\$325
Goose Neck Dump	\$110	\$220	\$550
Goose Neck Flatbed	\$110	\$220	\$550
Vehicles			
Van	\$85	\$190	\$425
Mechanical Equipment			
Generator	\$40	\$80	\$200
Wood Splitter	\$55	\$110	\$275
BBQ Grills			
BBQ Grill (Tow/Charcoal)	\$40	\$80	\$120
BBQ Grill (Tow/Propane)	\$60	\$120	\$300
Pig Roaster (Propane)	\$60	\$120	\$300
Turkey Fryer	\$20	\$40	\$100
Propane is not included	in any of t	he above re	ental items
<b>Recreational Equipment</b>			
Paintball Package	\$30 (us	e on our fie	eld only)

ITEM	DAY	W/E	WΚ
<u>Pa</u>	arty Renta	ls	
Canopy 20x20	\$50	\$100	\$250
Canopy 10x10	\$15	\$30	\$75
Outdoor Heater	\$50		
Cotton Candy Maker	\$40	\$80	\$200
Popcorn Machine	\$40	\$80	\$200
Sno-Cone Machine	\$40	\$80	\$200
Table	\$4	\$8	\$20
Chair	\$2	\$4	\$10
Cooler/Water Jug	\$5	\$10	\$25
Horse Shoe Set	\$10	\$20	\$50
Corn Hole Game	\$10	\$20	\$50
Volleyball Kit	\$15	\$30	\$75
Rope, Tug of War	\$10	\$20	\$50
DE		MC	

#### **RESALE ITEMS**

Popcorn Package (Popcorn w/10bags)	Pkg	\$4
Cotton Candy Package (Sugar w/100 bags)	Pkg	\$20
Quart Sno-Cone Package (30 cups)	Pkg	\$10
Gallon Sno-Cone Package (120 cups, pump)	Pkg	\$20
Paintballs (2,000 rds. /case)	Case	\$40

#### **Holiday**

\$30

Santa Chair

#### Dirty Harry's Sportsman's Lodge

FRG	2 hours or less	\$50
Half Day	4 hours or less	\$75
Full Day	8 hours or less	\$125
Refundable Cleaning Deposit		\$175

\*Cleaning deposit and usage fees are both due in full at the time of reservation. Max occupancy 38 people due to Covid- 19

All renters must provide an event plan and risk assessment at the time of pre-inspection or prior to the rental date.

The facility may not be occupied past 2100. No exceptions.

Key return and post inspection is at 0900 the next business day. Late returns will forfeit their cleaning deposit unless you've received prior authorization for a later return time.

#### RENTALS ARE DUE BACK NO LATER THAN 1130. IF RENTALS ARE NOT RETURNED ON TIME, A MINIMUM OF A ONE DAY FEE WILL BE CHARGED PER ITEM RENTED.

A rental day is considered from time of pick up until 1130 the following day. If rental items are returned after 1130 on the designated turn-in date, you will be charged an additional day's fee for the rented item(s). All items must be clean and in working condition at the time of return. Damages and/or loss will result in additional charges.

All reservations require half of the rental cost as a deposit or a one day rental fee for items less than \$25.00, payable at the time of reservation. This fee will be applied to the final cost of goods and/or services. All equipment rental reservations are on a first-come, firstserved basis.



## Fort Drum Outdoor Recreation



11115 Iraqi Freedom Drive Fort Drum, New York 13602



(Prices Effective 1 November - 30 April)

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday	0800-1600
Thursday's	
Weekends	Programming
Federal Holidays	Closed

For Information, please call (315) 772-5169/8222

Updated: 07 OCT. 2020

@FortDrumODR Fort Drum Recreation